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First Name  Last Name  Email  Online/In Person
Steve Kaffka srkaffka@ucdavis.edu in person
Kathy Neal kneal@viridisfuels.com in person
Elian Harris Elihn2000@aol.com in person
Matthew Ong matthew.ong@arb.ca.gov in person
James Tipton james.tipton@arb.ca.gov in person
Daniel LeFevers dlefevers@gti.energy online
Caelin MacIntosh cmacintosh@ajw-inc.com online
Dave Edwards david.edwards@airliquide.com online
Philip Heirigs pheirigs@chevron.com online
Todd Trauman todd@thegrantfarm.com online
Adeel Ahmad adeel.ahmad@energy.ca.gov online
Brian Goldstein brian@einow.org online
Chi-Chung Tsao chi-chung.tsao@arb.ca.gov online
Jeff Lidicker jeffrey.lidicker@arb.ca.gov online
Paul Fukumoto pfukumoto@fce.com online
Casey Elliott celliott@townsendpa.com online
Joseph Waidl waidl@intellergy.com online
Jim Corboy jim.corboy@h2b2.es online
Vikas Tuteja vikas@edisun.com online
Mary Solecki msolecki@ajw-inc.com online
James Dumont james@thegrantfarm.com online
Tim Sasseen tim.sasseen@ballard.com online
Marc Ventura marc.v.ventura@p66.com online
Ed Ko eko@t2mglobal.com online
Matt Murdock matt.murdock@ravensr.com online
Aaron Harris aaron.harris@airliquide.com online
david ws outlooktrabalho242@gmail.com online
Joshua Willter jwillter@trinityconsultants.com online
Maddy Strutner mstrutner@semprautilities.com online
Pierre-Germain MARLIER pierre-germain.marlier@airliquide.com online
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